2016 Late Summer Regatta

Series Standing - 3 races scored

Information is provisional and subject to modification
Regatta results saved: Monday, September 12, 2016 12:09:35 PM PDT

(Entries=6)

Division: PHRF A (6 boats) (top)

Total
Pos Sail Boat Type Rating Skipper 1 2 3 Points Pos
1 350 Zoom Zoom Melges 24 90 Pete Russel 2 1 2 5.00 1
2 121 LB SR Max 171 Carsten Owens 1 3 4 8.00 2
3 57 Expressway Express 27 132 Mike Robinson 3 4 3 10.00 3
4 61 Apres Ski Moore 24 156 Kurt Rasmussen 4 2 5 11.00 4
5 0 Dianne Express 27 132 Steve Katzman 7/DNF 7/DNS 1 15.00 5
6 32 Splendido Alerion 28 165 George Hainsworth 5 7/DNF 7/DNS 19.00 6

Notes
(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2013-2016
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2016 Late Summer Regatta

Division: PHRF A (6 boats) (top)

Pos Sail
1 121
2 350
3 57
4 61
5 32
DNF O
Notes

(1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, September 11, 2016 14:40:00.0, Length (nm) = 4.10

Boat
LB

Zoom
Zoom

Expressway
Apres SKi
Splendido

Dianne

Type
SR Max

Melges
24

Express
27

Moore
24

Alerion
28

Express
27

Rating Skipper

171

90

132

156

165

132

Owens,
Carsten

Russel,

Pete
Robinson,
Mike
Rasmussen,
Kurt
Hainsworth,
George
Katzman,
Steve

Finish
Order

2

DNF

Finish

Time

15:25:15.0

15:21:27.0

15:25:16.0

15:35:09.0

15:42:09.0

No Time

Time
Allowance

-00:01:04.0

-00:06:20.8

-00:03:43.0

-00:02:30.0

-00:02:00.0

00:00:00.0

Corrected
Time

00:46:19.0

00:47:47.8

00:48:59.0

00:57:39.0

01:04:09.0

No Time

Time
Behind

00:00:00.0

00:01:28.8

00:02:40.0

00:11:20.0

00:17:49.9

No Time

Adjustments Pts

DNF

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

7.0
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2016 Late Summer Regatta

Division: PHRF A (6 boats) (top)

Pos Sail
1 350
2 61
3 121
4 57
DNF 32
DNS O
Notes

(1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, September 11, 2016 15:55:00.0, Length (nm) = 3.80

Boat

Zoom
Zoom

Apres Ski
LB
Expressway
Splendido

Dianne

Type
Melges
24

Moore
24

SR Max

Express
27

Alerion
28

Express
27

Rating Skipper

90

156

171

132

165

132

Russel,
Pete

Rasmussen,
Kurt

Owens,
Carsten

Robinson,
Mike
Hainsworth,
George

Katzman,
Steve

Finish
Order

1

2

4

DNF

DNS

Finish
Time
16:40:36.0
16:49:14.0
16:51:52.0
16:54:26.0

No Time

No Time

Time
Allowance

-00:06:58.9

-00:02:27.5

-00:01:20.4

-00:04:52.8

00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

Corrected
Time

00:52:34.9

00:56:41.5

00:58:12.4

01:04:18.8

No Time

No Time

Time
Behind

00:00:00.0

00:04:06.5

00:05:37.5

00:11:43.9

No Time

No Time

Pts
1.0

Adjustments

2.0
3.0
4.0
DNF 7.0T

DNS 7.0T
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Division: PHRF A (6 boats) (top)

Pos Sail Boat Type Rating
. Express
1 0 Dianne 57 132
Zoom Melges
2 350 Zoom 24 20
3 57  Expressway E);press 132
4 121 LB SR Max 171
. Moore
5 61 Apres Ski 156
24
DNS 32 Splendido égenon 165

Notes

2016 Late Summer Regatta

Finish Finish Time

Skipper Order Time Allowance
Katzman, 2 18:04:38.0 -00:00:26.9
Steve

Russel, 1 18:02:10.0 -00:03:37.7
Pete

Robinson, 3 18:06:00.0 -00:00:27.5
Mike

Owens, 4  18:16:35.0 00:02:51.0
Carsten

Rasmussen, 5 18:18:37.0 00:01:38.0
Kurt

Hainsworth, 4\ g No Time 00:00:00.0
George

(1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, September 11, 2016 17:10:00.0, Length (nm) = 3.80

Corrected
Time

00:55:04.9

00:55:47.7

00:56:27.5

01:03:44.0

01:06:59.0

No Time

Time
Behind

00:00:00.0

00:00:42.9

00:01:22.7

00:08:39.1

00:11:54.1

No Time

Adjustments Pts

DNS

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

7.0


file:///Users/Peter/SourceCode/Javascore/JavaScore-7.2.2/JavaScore-7.2.2/reports/2016%20Late%20Summer%20Regatta/2016%20Late%20Summer%20Regatta_race3.html#top

	2016 Late Summer Regatta:Series Standing - 3 races scored
	2016 Late Summer Regatta:Race 1
	2016 Late Summer Regatta:Race 2
	2016 Late Summer Regatta:Race 3



