

Series Standing - 3 races scored

Information is provisional and subject to modification Regatta results saved: Monday, September 12, 2016 12:09:35 PM PDT

(Entries=6)

Division: PHRF A (6 boats) (top)

									Total	
Pos	Sail	Boat	Type	Rating	Skipper	<u>1</u>	<u>2</u>	<u>3</u>	Points	Pos
1	350	Zoom Zoom	Melges 24	90	Pete Russel	2	1	2	5.00	1
2	121	L B	SR Max	171	Carsten Owens	1	3	4	8.00	2
3	57	Expressway	Express 27	132	Mike Robinson	3	4	3	10.00	3
4	61	Apres Ski	Moore 24	156	Kurt Rasmussen	4	2	5	11.00	4
5	0	Dianne	Express 27	132	Steve Katzman	7/DNF	7/DNS	1	15.00	5
6	32	Splendido	Alerion 28	165	George Hainsworth	5	7/DNF	7/DNS	19.00	6

Notes

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2013-2016



Race 1

Division: PHRF A (6 boats) (top)

Pos	Sail	Boat	Туре	Rating	Skipper	Finish Order	Finish Time	Time Allowance	Corrected Time	Time Behind	Adjustments	Pts
1	121	L B	SR Max	171	Owens, Carsten	2	15:25:15.0	-00:01:04.0	00:46:19.0	00:00:00.0		1.0
2	350	Zoom Zoom	Melges 24	90	Russel, Pete	1	15:21:27.0	-00:06:20.8	00:47:47.8	00:01:28.8		2.0
3	57	Expressway	Express 27	132	Robinson, Mike	3	15:25:16.0	-00:03:43.0	00:48:59.0	00:02:40.0		3.0
4	61	Apres Ski	Moore 24	156	Rasmussen, Kurt	4	15:35:09.0	-00:02:30.0	00:57:39.0	00:11:20.0		4.0
5	32	Splendido	Alerion 28	165	Hainsworth, George	5	15:42:09.0	-00:02:00.0	01:04:09.0	00:17:49.9		5.0
DNF	0	Dianne	Express 27	132	Katzman, Steve	DNF	No Time	0.00:00:00	No Time	No Time	DNF	7.0

Notes

(1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, September 11, 2016 14:40:00.0, Length (nm) = 4.10



Race 2

Division: PHRF A (6 boats) (top)

Pos	Sail	Boat	Туре	Rating	Skipper	Finish Order	Finish Time	Time Allowance	Corrected Time	Time Behind	Adjustments	Pts
1	350	Zoom Zoom	Melges 24	90	Russel, Pete	1	16:40:36.0	-00:06:58.9	00:52:34.9	00:00:00.0		1.0
2	61	Apres Ski	Moore 24	156	Rasmussen, Kurt	2	16:49:14.0	-00:02:27.5	00:56:41.5	00:04:06.5		2.0
3	121	L B	SR Max	171	Owens, Carsten	3	16:51:52.0	-00:01:20.4	00:58:12.4	00:05:37.5		3.0
4	57	Expressway	Express 27	132	Robinson, Mike	4	16:54:26.0	-00:04:52.8	01:04:18.8	00:11:43.9		4.0
DNF	32	Splendido	Alerion 28	165	Hainsworth, George	DNF	No Time	00:00:00.0	No Time	No Time	DNF	7.0T
DNS	0	Dianne	Express 27	132	Katzman, Steve	DNS	No Time	00:00:00.0	No Time	No Time	DNS	7.0T

Notes

(1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, September 11, 2016 15:55:00.0, Length (nm) = 3.80



Race 3

Division: PHRF A (6 boats) (top)

Pos	Sail	Boat	Туре	Rating	Skipper	Finish Order	Finish Time	Time Allowance	Corrected Time	Time Behind	Adjustments	Pts
1	0	Dianne	Express 27	132	Katzman, Steve	2	18:04:38.0	-00:00:26.9	00:55:04.9	00:00:00.0		1.0
2	350	Zoom Zoom	Melges 24	90	Russel, Pete	1	18:02:10.0	-00:03:37.7	00:55:47.7	00:00:42.9		2.0
3	57	Expressway	Express 27	132	Robinson, Mike	3	18:06:00.0	-00:00:27.5	00:56:27.5	00:01:22.7		3.0
4	121	LB	SR Max	171	Owens, Carsten	4	18:16:35.0	00:02:51.0	01:03:44.0	00:08:39.1		4.0
5	61	Apres Ski	Moore 24	156	Rasmussen, Kurt	5	18:18:37.0	00:01:38.0	01:06:59.0	00:11:54.1		5.0
DNS	32	Splendido	Alerion 28	165	Hainsworth, George	DNS	No Time	0.00:00:00	No Time	No Time	DNS	7.0

Notes

(1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, September 11, 2016 17:10:00.0, Length (nm) = 3.80